
Contest #1 - Revolution Twirl Club Saturday December 14, 2019 Send Entries to: Email & Paypal info:

Late Fee Deadline: Monday November 18, 2019 Kellie Perelman info@revolutiontwirlclub.com
FINAL Deadline: Monday November 25, 2019 1180 13th Avenue

Checks Payable to: Revolution Twirl Club Sacramento, CA 95822 (4% paypal fee MUST be included)

Location: McNair High Stockton, CA

Contest #2 - Buckeye Cuties Saturday February 8, 2020 Send Entries to: Email & Paypal info:

Late Fee Deadline: Monday January 13, 2020 Irene Mazzini lbuckeyecuties@gmail.com
FINAL Deadline: Monday January 20, 2020 3125 Winding Way

Checks Payable to: Irene Mazzini Redding, CA 96003 (4% paypal fee MUST be included)

Location: Redding Area

Contest #3 - Nash Twirling Academy Saturday March 14, 2020 Send Entries to: Email & Paypal info:

Late Fee Deadline: Monday February 17, 2020 Mark Nash ellanash1608@hotmail.com
FINAL Deadline: Monday February 24, 2020 1608 Wortell Drive

Checks Payable to: Nash Twirling Academy Lincoln, CA 95648 (4% paypal fee MUST be included)

Location: Lincoln area

Contest #4 - Valley Baton Club Saturday April 4, 2020 Send Entries to: Email & Paypal info:

Late Fee Deadline: Monday March 9, 2020 Paige Campbell vbccontest@gmail.com
FINAL Deadline: Monday March 16, 2020 22146 Prospect Street

Checks Payable to: Valley Baton Club Hayward, CA 94541 (4% paypal fee MUST be included)

Location: Washington High School - Fremont

PHMC Saturday April 25, 2020 Send Entries to: Email & Paypal info:

Late Fee Deadline: Monday March 30, 2020 Tina Allman CaliforniaBatonCouncil@gmail.com
FINAL Deadline: Monday April 6, 2020 555 Sunnyview Drive Apt. 103

Checks Payable to: California Baton Council Pinole, CA 94564 (4% paypal fee MUST be included)

Location: TBD

STATE Championships Saturday & Sunday May 16-17, 2020 Send Entries to: Email & Paypal info:

ONE DEADLINE ONLY MONDAY APRIL 20, 2020 Tina Allman CaliforniaBatonCouncil@gmail.com

555 Sunnyview Drive Apt. 103

Checks Payable to: California Baton Council Pinole, CA 94564 (4% paypal fee MUST be included)

Location: TBD

CALIFORNIA BATON COUNCIL
2019-2020 SCHEDULE OF CONTESTS

(PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT IF WRITING A CHECK IT IS MADE PAYABLE TO NAME ON THE CHECKS PAYABLE TO LINE)


